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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 6 mins 4 1

1-33

1-34

1-38

1-37

Kim Jeongju
K J COMPETITION TEAM

George Garcia Iii
IVAN SAKAMOTO BJJ OKINAWA

Alex Lee
TEAM JAY PALACIOS JIU JITSU

Seung Won Yu
TEAM ROOTS KOREA


